
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    North-Tartan (0) at Bloomington Jefferson (3)
Non-Conference,  Saturday, November 12, 2016

Bloomington Jefferson and Kennedy
Bloomington, Minnesota 

Arena: Bloomington Ice Gardens  Time: 3:04PM - 4:42PM
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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Bloomington Jefferson
Mike Ryan  Coaches

 Starters
30  Mara McClain    So  G
11  Chloe LaFond    So  D
21  Rachel Graff    Jr  D
09 Celena Rae    So  F
15  Lucienne Bianchi    So  F
06  Bailey Burton    So  F

North-Tartan
Nick Fuerst

 Starters
30  Olivia Schultz    Jr  G
05  Zoe Culshaw-Klein    Jr  D
24  Cali Pearcy    Sr  D
03  Maddie Ciolkosz    Sr  F
29  Lauren Henriksen    Fr  F
14  Claire Meeder    So  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01  Emma Bonney    Jr  G
02  Makenzie Booth    Jr  D
03  Beth Mosch    Jr  F
07  Aly Larson    Jr  D
12  Kristin Sako    Sr  D
16  Rachel Anderson    Jr  F
17  Cayla Jungwirth    8th  F
18  Anderson Schrader    Fr  D
19  Julia Jones    So  F
20  Rachel Geist    So  F
25  Kaitlyn Behrns    Jr  F
26  Haley Garcia-Grochow    Jr  D
28  Alyson Plaman    Sr  F

08  Sydney Fedorowski    So  F
09  Gabriella Bjellos    Sr  F
10  Marissa Hawkins    Jr  D
11  Breanna Cashin    Jr  D
16  Brianna Greiskalns    Sr  D
19  Makenzie Brommerich    Jr  F
21  Brittany Weber    So  F
23  Amanda Anderson    So  F
26  Jaden Young    Sr  F
28  Hailey Sutton    Fr  F
34  Josslen Thieschaffer    So  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

BJ

NT

 Shots on Goal

BJ

NT

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

BJ

NT

 10 

 5 

 2 

 0 

 11 

 8 

 0 

 0 

 7 

 10 

 1 

 0 

 28 

 23 

 3 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

BJ

NT

 4 8:00 4 5:08  2  0  0 

 6 12:00 2 2:28  0  0  0 

BJ- 30  Mara McClain  

BJ- 01  Emma Bonney  

NT- 30  Olivia Schultz  

NT- 

3 51:00 5 5 8 8 10 10  23  23

3 51:00 10 8 11 11 7 6  28  25

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  BJ 06  Bailey Burton   11:12  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

BJ 25  Kaitlyn Behrns Hooking (2) 1 2:17

NT 24  Cali Pearcy Cross Checking (2) 1 6:34

1 11:12 BJ ES 06  Bailey Burton 21  Rachel Graff

NT 26  Jaden Young Tripping (2) 1 16:12

1 16:20 BJ PP 06  Bailey Burton 12  Kristin Sako

NT 03  Maddie Ciolkosz Cross Checking (2) 2 2:44

NT 26  Jaden Young High Sticking  (2) 2 12:41

BJ 07  Aly Larson Roughing  (2) 2 12:41

NT 14  Claire Meeder Tripping (2) 3 5:38

3 6:38 BJ PP 15  Lucienne Bianchi 06  Bailey Burton 12  Kristin Sako

NT 29  Lauren Henriksen Interference  (2) 3 15:03

BJ 21  Rachel Graff Cross Checking  (2) 3 15:03

BJ 07  Aly Larson Tripping (2) 3 16:32

 End of Game


